FORMAT

* 14 invited intro/talks (1h)
% 28 contributed talks (40’)



9:30
10:10

11:00

12:00

17:30

18:10

18:50
19:30

Sunday
February 20

15:30
(airport)

Bus ride
to
Benasque
from
Barcelona
airport

Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday
February 21| February 22| February 23 | February 24| February 25
Registration lvan Gertian Pranay llya
Welcome Kukuljan Roose Patil Kull

Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

Talk
Laura
Messio

Lunch &
Discussions

Coffee

Mithilesh
Nayak

Xhek
Turkeshi

Julian
Thoenniss

Talk 1
Frank
Verstraete

Lunch &
Discussions

Coffee
Olivier
Gauthé

Laurens
Lootens

Giacomo
Giudice

Intro
Karlo
Penc

Lunch &
Discussions

Coffee

Jean-Noel
Fuchs

Sergi
Massot-LLima

Ahmed
Abouelkomsan

Talk 2 ?
Frank
Verstraete

Lunch &
Discussions

Coffee

Laurens
Vanderstraeten

Jeanne
Colbois

Darvin
Wanisch

Talk
Andrej
Gendiar

Lunch &
Discussions

Reception




9:15

10:15

11:00

12:00

17:30
18:10
18:50
19:30

Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
February 28| March 1 March 2 March 3 March 4 March 5
Intro Intro Talk Intro Talk
Andrej Salvatore Jan Maksym Maksym 9:00
Gender Manmana Von Delft Serbyn Serbyn
Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Bus ride
to
Talk Talk Talk Talk Barcelona
Karlo Jens Salvatore Reinhard airport
Penc Eisert Manmana Noack
Lunch & Lunch & Lunch & Lunch & Lunch &
Discussions Discussions Discussions Discussions Discussions
Coffee Coffee Coffee Coffee
Juraj Alex Sanjay Axel
Hasik Turzillo Moudgalya Pérez-Obiol
Bram Jose Julien Andras
Vanhecke = Garre Rubio Vidal Molnar
Giuliano Patrick Sreejith Samuel
Giudici Vlaar Chulliparambil ~ Nyckees

Reception




